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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
7 29.241 +6.355 12:37:47.352
(9) Os Maximos
1 28.857 +9.912  12:00:13.863 (30) Quualquer coisa
2 14:14.164  +13:55.219 12:14:28.027 1 35.002 +10.632 12:01:09.252
3 23.653 +4.708 12:14:51.680 2 13:47.498  +13:23.128 12:14:56.750
4 17:23.456  +17:04511  12:32:15.136 3 24.370 - 1201521120
5 18.945 - 12:32:34.081 4 18:25.050  +18:00.680 12:33:46.170
5 27.822 +3.452  12:34:13.992
(11) Os Imbativeis
1 25.944 +6.635 11:57:04.115 (4) D artanhas
2 5:04.000  +4:44.691  12:02:08.115 1 25.632 | - 11:51:42.742
3 22.918 +3.609 12:02:31.033 2 9:07.333 +8:41.701 12:00:50.075
4 20:36.027  +20:16.718 12:23:07.060 3 33.153 +7.521 12:01:23.228
5 W - 12:23:26.369 4 9:18.936 +8:53.304 12:10:42.164
5 29.611 +3.979  12:11:11.775
7) CR7 6  10:36.025 +10:10.393 12:21:47.800
1 19.314 | N 11:57:27.507 7 35.654 +10.022 12:22:23.454
2 15:42.582  +15:23.268 12:13:10.089 8 11:45.508  +11:19.876 12:34:08.962
3 30.221 +10.907  12:13:40.310 9 35.468 +9.836  12:34:44.430
4 16:32.457  +16:13.143 12:30:12.767 10 4:32.030  +4:06.398 12:39:16.460
5 25.493 +6.179 12:30:38.260 11 25.707 +0.075 12:39:42.167
(29) As Aventureiras (20) Winnie de poll
1 19.505 ‘ - 11:56:51.969 1 36.749 +11.045 11:57:52.983
2 12:59.387  +12:39.882 12:09:51.356 2 18:20.872  +17:55.168 12:16:13.855
3 20.891 +1.386 12:10:12.247 3 25.800 +0.096 12:16:39.655
4 16:10.119  +15:50.614  12:26:22.366 4 17:10.573  +16:44.869  12:33:50.228
5 21.669 +2.164 12:26:44.035 5 25.704 - 12:34:15.932
(21) Porto (24) Dream Team
1 27.216 +7.625 12:04:28.641 1 32.218 +3.326 12:02:12.110
2 17:57.041  +17:37.450  12:22:25.682 2 15:44.585 +15:15.693  12:17:56.695
3 19.591 - 12:22:45.273 3 16.693 -12.199 12:18:13.388
4 12:05.518  +11:45.927 12:34:50.791 4 15:45.387  +15:16.495 12:33:58.775
5 26.387 +6.796  12:35:17.178 5 28.892 - 12:34127.667
(6) Os Sumdes
1 19.606 | - 12:06:01.902
2 9:09.973  +8:50.367  12:15:11.875
3 15.012 4594 12:15:26.887
4 4:00.130  +3:40.524 12:19:27.017
5 21.952 +2.346  12:19:48.969
6  20:35.884  +20:16.278  12:40:24.853
7 23.903 +4.297  12:40:48.756
(23) Sintra
1 22.299 +2.413  11:56:21.622
2 16:46.069  +16:26.183 12:13:07.691
3 31.854 +11.968  12:13:39.545
4 10:21.504 +10:01.618  12:24:01.049
5 19.886 - 12:24:20.935
(28) Flash
1 20.801 - 12:03:42.571
2 16:53.188  +16:32.387  12:20:35.759
3 28.257 +7.456  12:21:04.016
4 13:26.375 +13:05.574  12:34:30.391
5 23.338 +2.537  12:34:53.729
(12) Rodinhas
1 22.886 | - 11:59:53.981
2 14:59.975  +14:37.089  12:14:53.956
3 26.560 +3.674  12:15:20.516
4 14:50.359  +14:27.473  12:30:10.875
5 26.520 +3.634 12:30:37.395
6 6:40.716  +6:17.830  12:37:18.111
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